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East Northamptonshire Council - Calendar of Meetings - 2013/2014 
 
Development Control 22 May 2013    Wednesday (7pm)   

Policy and Resources  10 June 2013    Monday 

Personnel Sub-Committee 11 June 2013    Tuesday (2pm) 

Development Control 12 June 2013   Wednesday (7pm)  

Planning Policy  17 June 2013   Monday  

Joint Standards Complaints Committee 19 June 2013   Wednesday 

Finance Sub-Committee 24 June 2013   Monday 

Scrutiny 26 June 2013   Wednesday 

Policy and Resources  1 July 2013      Monday 

Development Control 2 July 2013      Wednesday 

COUNCIL  15 JULY 2013   MONDAY 

Planning Policy 22 July 2013    Monday 

Personnel Sub-Committee 23 July 2013    Tuesday (2pm) 

Development Control 24 July 2013  Wednesday (7pm) 

Policy and Resources 29 July 2013    Monday 

Development Control 14 August 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

Development Control 4 September 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

Policy and Resources  9 September 2013   Monday 

Finance Sub-Committee 11 September 2013   Wednesday 

Planning Policy  16 September 2013   Monday 

Joint Standards Complaints Committee 18 September 2013   Wednesday 

Scrutiny 23 September 2013   Monday 

Personnel Sub-Committee 24 September 2013    Tuesday (2pm) 

Development Control 25 September 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

Policy and Resources 26 September 2013   Thursday 

Licensing  2 October 2013  Wednesday 

COUNCIL  14 OCTOBER 2013   MONDAY 

Personnel Sub-Committee 15 October 2013   Tuesday (2pm) 

Development Control 16 October 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

Planning Policy  21 October 2013   Monday 

Policy and Resources  4 November 2013   Monday 

Development Control 6 November 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

Finance Sub-Committee 13 November 2013   Wednesday 

Planning Policy 18 November 2013  Monday 

Personnel Sub-Committee 26 November 2013   Tuesday (2pm) 
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Development Control 27 November 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

Policy and Resources  2 December 2013   Monday 

Joint Standards Complaints Committee 4 December 2013 Wednesday 

Scrutiny 11 December 2013   Wednesday 

Planning Policy 16 December 2013   Monday 

Development Control 18 December 2013   Wednesday (7pm) 

COUNCIL  13 JANUARY 2014   MONDAY 

Development Control 15 January 2014   Wednesday (7pm) 

Policy and Resources  20 January 2014   Monday 

Personnel Sub-Committee 28 January 2014   Tuesday (2pm) 

Joint Standards Complaints Committee 29 January 2014   Wednesday 

Development Control 5 February 2014   Wednesday (7pm) 

Finance Sub-Committee 6 February 2014   Thursday 

Policy and Resources  10 February 2014   Monday 

Planning Policy 12 February 2014   Wednesday 

COUNCIL* 26 FEBRUARY 2014   WEDNESDAY 

Development Control 27 February 2014   Thursday (7pm) 

Licensing 5 March 2014   Wednesday 

Policy and Resources  10 March 2014   Monday 

Joint Standards Complaints Committee 12 March 2014   Wednesday 

Planning Policy  17 March 2014   Monday 

Personnel Sub-Committee 18 March 2014   Tuesday (2pm) 

Development Control  19 March 2014   Wednesday  

Finance Sub-Committee 26 March 2014   Wednesday  

Scrutiny 2 April 2014    Wednesday 

Policy and Resources  7 April 2014   Monday 

Development Control 9 April 2014   Wednesday (7pm) 

Planning Policy 14 April 2014   Monday  

COUNCIL  23 APRIL 2014   WEDNESDAY 

Development Control 30 April 2014   Wednesday (7pm)   

Policy and Resources 7 May 2014   Wednesday 

ANNUAL MEETING 14 MAY 2014   WEDNESDAY 
 
Notes: 
 

1. All meetings, unless otherwise indicated, will be held at Cedar Drive, Thrapston 
2. All meetings start at 7.30 pm except where otherwise stated and are open to the public. 
 

* Scheduled to fit with the Council tax billing schedule. 
 
 


